
Participating Unversity Scholarship Opportunities

University Name
Ranking

Tuition - Room - Board - Insurance

Intrntl Student Tuition 
Without Scholarship

Intrntl Student Tuition 
With Scholarship Deduction %

Weber State University

Truman State University

University of Idaho

The University of Cincinnati

North Central College

Plattsburgh

Birmingham

Texas Wesleyan University

Washington State University

Colorado State University

University of Wisconsin-Superior

Depaul University

University of Minnesota Duluth

University of South Florida

Stetson University(FL)

Marymount University 

Northern Arizona University 

Arizona State University 

US News & World Report

6th Regional

39th Regional

165th National

147th National

13th Regional

140th National

157th National

299th National

140th National

i48th National

168 National

110 National

33 Regional

104th National

5th Regional

58th Regional

288th National

103rd National

$28,425 USD

$27,409 USD

$39,782 USD

$42,272 USD

$51,000 USD

$35,650 USD

$31,030 USD

$50,509 USD

$45,425 USD

$43,020 USD

$29,695 USD

$53,601 USD

$34,066 USD

$38,934 USD

$59,082 USD

$48,000 USD

$42,011 USD

$50,011 USD

$18.000 USD

$18,000 USD

$30,782 USD

$32,500 USD

$30,000 USD

$28,000 USD

$26,030 USD

$31,509 USD

$33,424 USD

$30,020 USD

$19,754 USD

$33,601 USD

$29,580 USD

$28,934 USD

$31,000 USD

$31,000 USD

$32,011 USD

$37,011 USD

37%

35%

23%

23%

42%

22%

17%

38%

26%

31%

26%

38%

24%

26%

48%

36%

24%

26%

Studying At Home or Abroad?
English language ability is an important �rst factor in the decision to study abroad.  GEC helps with that, and once
a student’s language level is high enough, there are some other things to consider.

    1. Does the program address student needs other than academics alone?
    2. Will the student miss out on important network building opportunities in their home country?
    3. While studying abroad, can the student expand network building opportunities in a purposful way?
    4. Is the student building their critically important personal pro�le for academics and later professional use?

At Global English Campus, we understand the importance of each factor described above, and more. In our programs,
your student is in good hands, with experts who have helped thousands of students structure and navigate a study
abroad component of their academic career in a way that best suits their individual curcumstances and goals.

Budgeting a Bright Future With GEC

Cost is the single largest inhibitor to attaining a quality education. 
GEC and our participating institutions are aware of the challenge in 
today’s economic climate. That’s why we offer scholarship opportuni-
ties to help you and your student achieve your dreams.


