## Participating Unversity Scholarship Opportunities

		Tuition - Room - Board - Insurance		
University Name	Ranking US News & World Report	Intrntl Student Tuition Without Scholarship	Intrntl Student Tuition With Scholarship	Deduction %
Weber State University	39th Regional	\$27,409 USD	\$18,000 USD	35%
Truman State University	6th Regional	\$28,425 USD	\$18.000 USD	37%
University of Idaho	165th National	\$39,782 USD	\$30,782 USD	23%
The University of Cincinnati	147th National	\$42,272 USD	\$32,500 USD	23%
North Central College	13th Regional	\$51,000 USD	\$30,000 USD	42%
Plattsburgh	140th National	\$35,650 USD	\$28,000 USD	22%
Birmingham	157th National	\$31,030 USD	\$26,030 USD	17%
Texas Wesleyan University	299th National	\$50,509 USD	\$31,509 USD	38%
Washington State University	140th National	\$45,425 USD	\$33,424 USD	26%
Colorado State University	i48th National	\$43,020 USD	\$30,020 USD	31%
University of Wisconsin-Superio	r 168 National	\$29,695 USD	\$19,754 USD	26%
Depaul University	110 National	\$53,601 USD	\$33,601 USD	38%
University of Minnesota Duluth	33 Regional	\$34,066 USD	\$29,580 USD	24%
University of South Florida	104th National	\$38,934 USD	\$28,934 USD	26%
Stetson University(FL)	5th Regional	\$59,082 USD	\$31,000 USD	48%
Marymount University	58th Regional	\$48,000 USD	\$31,000 USD	36%
Northern Arizona University	288th National	\$42,011 USD	\$32,011 USD	24%
Arizona State University	103rd National	\$50,011 USD	\$37,011 USD	26%

## **Studying At Home or Abroad?**

English language ability is an important first factor in the decision to study abroad. GEC helps with that, and once a student's language level is high enough, there are some other things to consider.

- 1. Does the program address student needs other than academics alone?
- 2. Will the student miss out on important network building opportunities in their home country?
- 3. While studying abroad, can the student expand network building opportunities in a purposful way?
- 4. Is the student building their critically important personal profile for academics and later professional use?

At Global English Campus, we understand the importance of each factor described above, and more. In our programs, your student is in good hands, with experts who have helped thousands of students structure and navigate a study abroad component of their academic career in a way that best suits their individual curcumstances and goals.



Cost is the single largest inhibitor to attaining a quality education. GEC and our participating institutions are aware of the challenge in today's economic climate. That's why we offer scholarship opportunities to help you and your student achieve your dreams.

**Budgeting a Bright Future With GEC**